
SL No Question 5 Excellent 4 Very Good 3 Good 2 Average 1 Poor

1 How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 10.53% 36.84% 47.37% 5.26% 0.00%

2 Course Applicability /relevance to real life situations (Employability) 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

3 Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and analytical 
abilities 5.26% 26.32% 57.89% 10.53% 0.00%

4 How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied in the
previous semest 5.26% 36.84% 47.37% 10.53% 0.00%

5 How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course? 5.26% 26.32% 63.16% 5.26% 0.00%

6 How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specializatio 5.26% 26.32% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

7 How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books to 
the Courses? 10.53% 36.84% 47.37% 5.26% 0.00%

8 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components? 5.26% 36.84% 52.63% 5.26% 0.00%

9 How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life applications? 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

10 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 0.00% 10.53%
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1 How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 10.53% 36.84% 47.37% 5.26% 0.00%

2 Course Applicability /relevance to real life situations (Employability) 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

3 Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and analytical 
abilities 5.26% 26.32% 57.89% 10.53% 0.00%

4 How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied in the
previous semest 5.26% 36.84% 47.37% 10.53% 0.00%

5 How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course? 5.26% 26.32% 63.16% 5.26% 0.00%

6 How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specializatio 5.26% 26.32% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

7 How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books to 
the Courses? 10.53% 36.84% 47.37% 5.26% 0.00%

8 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components? 5.26% 36.84% 52.63% 5.26% 0.00%

9 How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life applications? 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 10.53% 0.00%

10 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? 5.26% 31.58% 52.63% 0.00% 10.53%
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SL No Question 5 Excellent 4 Very Good 3 Good 2 Average 1 Poor

1
Adequacy of the Core Courses 

11.11% 44.44% 22.22% 22.22% 0.00%

2
Practical Content in the Curriculum 

0.00% 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00%

3
Fulfilment of needs 

22.22% 55.56% 11.11% 11.11% 0.00%

4
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 

22.22% 44.44% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%

5
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 

11.11% 55.56% 22.22% 11.11% 0.00%

6
Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to Employability 

22.22% 22.22% 33.33% 22.22% 0.00%

7
Was the Curriculum helps at improving Students performance with respect to general communication 

44.44% 22.22% 22.22% 11.11% 0.00%

8
Was the Curriculum helps at improving Students performance with respect to their planning and organization skills 

22.22% 33.33% 33.33% 11.11% 0.00%

9
Was the Curriculum helps at improving Students performance with respect to developing practical solutions to work place problems 

22.22% 22.22% 44.44% 11.11% 0.00%

10
Was the Curriculum helps in building Entrepreneurial motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures 

22.22% 22.22% 22.22%  33.33%  0.00%
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